Fibre Management
ORDER by phone +44 (0)870 1273330      VISIT us online www.fibrefab.com
Tamper Proof Wall Boxes
TW03 TW04Tamper Proof Wall Box - ST, FC
Ordering Information
Unloaded Panel TW03XXXOO TW04XXXOO
Specification
TW03 Specifi cation:
Dimensions Width: 100mm, Depth: 40mm,
Height: 160mm, Weight 0.6kg Fully loaded
1x20mm Gland hole, Colour: White
TW04 Specifi cation:
Dimensions Width: 172mm, Depth: 40mm,
Height: 160mm, Weight 0.9kg Fully loaded
1x20mm Gland hole, Colour: White
TW03
TW04
TW3(8 Pos) With TW4(16 Pos) With
TW3SCM02                                       4 adapters TW4SCM04 4 adapters
TW3SCM04                                   4 adapters TW4SCM08 8 adapters
Adapter only part no. SCUSPHBRBEIGE
SC Multimode Duplex
TW3(8 Pos) With TW4(16 Pos) With
TW3SCA02                                      2 adapters TW4SCA04  4 adapters
TW3SCA04                                  4 adapters TW4SCA08 8 adapters
Adapter only part no. SCAPCUSGREEN
SCA Singlemode Simplex
TW3(8 Pos) With TW4(16 Pos) With
TW3LCM02                                       2 adapters TW4LCM04  4 adapters
TW3LCM04                                   4 adapters TW4LCM08 8 adapters
Adapter only part no. LCDPXBEIGE
LC Multimode Duplex
TW3(8Pos) With TW4(16 Pos) With
TW3SCS02                                      2 adapters TW4SCS04 4 adapters
TW3SCS04                                   4adapters TW4SCS08 8 adapters
Adapter only part no. SCUSZR02
SC Singlemode Simplex
TW1(8 Pos) With TW1(16 Pos) With
TW1MTM02                                       2 adapters TW1MTM04 4 adapters
TW1MTM04                                   4 adapters TW1MTM08 8 adapters
Adapter only part no. MTRJUNITER
MTRJ
TW1(8 Pos) With TW1(16 Pos) With
TW1SCS02                                       2 adapters TW1SCS04 4 adapters
TW1SCS04                                   4 adapters TW1SCS08 8 adapters
Adapter only part no. LCDPXBLUE
LC Singlemode Duplex